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Stule: OH IO 

Cowlly: MUSKINGUM 

TEilllY J. FINLEY SURVEYING & MAPPING 
155 Mockingbird Hill, Zanesville, OH 4370 I 

Phone or Fm: (614) 454-0721 · 
Olilo Registered Surnyur #S-7222 

City: 

Township: ADAMS Plat Book: 
Subdivision: · 

Page: Lot#: 
Secllou: PT. NW1/4, 18-T-3, R-6 Deed Volume: 1002 Page: 105 

SURVEY PLAT IVR: M.MOZENA Auditor's Parcel#: 02-50-18-14-000 
35.086 AC. 
02-50-18-10-000 

Bearings 1Jaown herein are hased upon: 
ASSUMED AZIMUTH AND USED FOR ANGLE PURPOSES ONLY. 
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LEGEND: 

CL E•GEMOOR RO. 
CO.R• .12· 

N-62-33-45-E 
553.92' 

N-65-38-36-E 
104.97' 

N-69-47-15-E 
176.18' 

N-68-39-03-E 
251. 63' 
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